THE DATASHEET OF
NCT3705U-33 TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Nuvoton
500mA Linear Regulator
NCT3705U Series
NCT3705U
Publication Date: Dec., 2008

E
e1
b
Y
E
 TAPING SPECIFICATION
5pin SOT23 Package
5pin SOT23 Package
NCT3705U
Publication Date: Nov., 2008
                                                                           -18-      Revision A1
10. ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MARKING VOUT SUPPLIED AS PACKAGE TYPE PRODUCTION
FLOW
NCT3705U-A 5A00 ADJ
NCT3705U-12 5120 1.2V
NCT3705U-15 5150 1.5V
NCT3705U-18 5180 1.8V
NCT3705U-25 5250 2.5V
NCT3705U-28 5250 2.8V
NCT3705U-33 5330 3.3V
NCT3705U-475 5475 4.75V
NCT3705U-50 5500 5.0V
T Shape:
3,000 units/T&R
5 PIN SOT23
(Green package)
Commercial,
0℃ to +70℃
11. TOP MARKING SPECIFICATION
1st Line: 3XXX
 5: 500mA (NCT3705U)
 XXX : Please check ordering information
5 X X X
NCT3705U
Publication Date: Dec., 2008